

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IAS 5 & 6 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24332/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2012 in WP No.3733/2012 dated 24/07/2012 in WP No.3733/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAVINDRA SADANAND PHATAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DEVRAM BHOIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

/applicant

Mr. C.K. Sasi,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,AOR.

Ms. Arti Singh ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and be listed next Tuesday (4th September, 2012).

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|