

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24332/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/07/2012 in WP No. 3733/2012,24/07/2012 in WP No. 3733/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

RAVINDRA SADANAND PHATAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DEVRAM BHOIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 1358/2013

SLP(C) No. CC 4671/2013

SLP(C) No. CC 6275/2013

SLP(C) No. C 6451/2013

SLP(C) No. 2950/2013

SLP(C) Nos.29858-59/2013

Date : 26/03/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List SLP(C) No. 1358/2013, SLP(C) No. CC 4671/2013, SLP(C) No. CC 6275/2013, SLP(C) No. C 6451/2013, SLP(C) No. 2950/2013, SLP(C) Nos.29858-59/2013 along with SLP(C) No. 24332/2012 which is already listed as Item no. 2 on 30th March, 2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER